TOWN OF PLAINFIELD
Board of Selectmen
Meeting Agenda
October 12, 2021

The Board of Selectmen will hold a Regular Meeting on October 12, 2021, at 7:00 p.m. at the
Plainfield Town Hall.
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Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approve meeting minutes from 9/27/2021.

Public Comment
Old Business

1. Discuss and act on approving the Affordable Housing Plan for Plainfield.

New Business

1. Consider and act on tax refunds as request by the Tax Collector totaling $853.25

Dodie M. & Guy D. Mineau
Dodie M. & Guy D. Mineau
Dana R. & Lorraine Corson
George M. Swanson
Toyota Lease Trust

Toyota Lease Trust

2. Other
3. Adjournment

34.42

62.89

42.50

8.81

310.84

393.79



