

TOWN OF PLAINFIELD Board of Selectmen Meeting Agenda October 12, 2021

The Board of Selectmen will hold a Regular Meeting on October 12, 2021, at 7:00 p.m. at the Plainfield Town Hall.

- A. Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Roll Call
- C. Approve meeting minutes from 9/27/2021.
- D. Public Comment
- E. Old Business
 - 1. Discuss and act on approving the Affordable Housing Plan for Plainfield.

F. New Business

1. Consider and act on tax refunds as request by the Tax Collector totaling \$853.25

Dodie M. & Guy D. Mineau	34.42
Dodie M. & Guy D. Mineau	62.89
Dana R. & Lorraine Corson	42.50
George M. Swanson	8.81
Toyota Lease Trust	310.84
Toyota Lease Trust	393.79

- 2. Other
- 3. Adjournment